Setup Sheet
Lexar®  JumpDrive®  S57 USB 3.0 flash drive
Setup_LJDS57_202004
Availability 16GB-256GB—June 2019- New UPC/PKG INFO
16GB EOL—August 2019
November 2019— CN P/N
Brand Lexar®
Product Name Full Lexar®  JumpDrive®  S57 USB 3.0 flash drive

LJDS57-128ABPLNA
Lexar JumpDrive S57 128GB
Purple NA
843367115570 60843367115572
LJDS57-256ABPLNA
Lexar JumpDrive S57 256GB
Purple NA
843367115655 60843367115657
Secure
Blister Single
and/or
Master
Carton UPC
(Global)
Part Number Description Single UPC 20 Pack UPC
LJDS57-32GABGN Lexar JumpDrive S57 32GB
Green GL
843367115679 60843367115671
LJDS57-64GABGN Lexar JumpDrive S57 64GB
Green GL
843367115730 60843367115732
LJDS57-128ABGN Lexar JumpDrive S57 128GB
Green GL 843367115549 60843367115541
LJDS57-256ABGN Lexar JumpDrive S57 256GB
Green GL
843367115624 60843367115626
LJDS57-32GABPL Lexar JumpDrive S57 32GB
Purple GL
843367115709 60843367115701
Setup Sheet
Lexar®  JumpDrive®  S57 USB 3.0 flash drive
Setup_LJDS57_202004
LJDS57-64GABPL Lexar JumpDrive S57 64GB
Purple GL
843367115761 60843367115763
LJDS57-128ABPL Lexar JumpDrive S57 128GB
Purple GL
843367115563 60843367115565
LJDS57-256ABPL Lexar JumpDrive S57 256GB
Purple GL
843367115648 60843367115640
Secure
Blister Single
and/or
Master
Carton UPC
(CN)
Part Number Description Single UPC 20 Pack UPC
LJDS57-32GABGNCN Lexar JumpDrive S57 32GB
Green China
843367118915 60843367118917
LJDS57-64GABGNCN Lexar JumpDrive S57 64GB
Green China
843367118922 60843367118924
LJDS57-128ABGNCN Lexar JumpDrive S57
128GB Green China
843367118939 60843367118931
LJDS57-256ABGNCN Lexar JumpDrive S57
256GB Green China
843367118946 60843367118948
LJDS57-32GABPLCN Lexar JumpDrive S57 32GB
Purple China
843367118953 60843367118955
LJDS57-64GABPLCN Lexar JumpDrive S57 64GB
Purple China
843367118960 60843367118962
LJDS57-128ABPLCN Lexar JumpDrive S57
128GB Purple China